Violation List

Ocean Pines Association, Inc.

Property Violation Violation Date Violation
01-0006 Maintenance 12/09/2021 Second Notice
01-0278 Box Trailer 01/18/2023 Second Notice
01-0479 House Number 06/28/2023 Second Notice
01-0500 No Permit - RV Parking 08/10/2023 Second Notice
01-0522A No Permit- Gazebo 11/22/2022 Second Notice
01-0522A Maintenance 08/15/2023 First Notice
01-0522A Grass 08/15/2023 Lawn Notice
01-0682 Grass 08/24/2023 Lawn Notice
01B-0457 Easement 12/12/2022 Second Notice
01B-0578 No Permit- Fence 08/21/2023 First Notice
01B-0707 Box Trailer 06/20/2023 Second Notice
02-0029 No Permit - RV Parking 06/02/2022 Second Notice
02-0070 No Permit - Architectural Fence 08/31/2023 First Notice
02-0243 Maintenance 04/01/2021 Unresolved
02-0247 No Permit - Color Change 01/22/2021 Unresolved
02-0404 No Permit - Color Change 06/08/2023 Second Notice
02-0404 No Permit - Shed 06/08/2023 Second Notice
03-0002 Maintenance 08/01/2023 Second Notice
03-0005 Trash Cans 08/01/2023 Second Notice
03-0067 No Permit - Privacy Fence/Fire Pit 06/14/2023 Second Notice
03-0240 Trash/Debris 06/23/2020 Second Notice
03-0314 House Number 12/20/2022 Second Notice
04-0200A Maintenance 08/10/2023 Second Notice
04-0221 No Permit - Pier/Boatlift 05/02/2023 Second Notice
04-0226A No Permit - Floating Dock 06/20/2022 Second Notice
04-0271 Wire Fence 07/28/2023 Second Notice
04-0307 Maintenance 08/30/2023 Second Notice
04-0478 Multiple Boat Trailers 02/24/2023 Second Notice
04-0485 No Permit - Fence 08/23/2018 Unresolved
04-0531 Trash/Debris 01/18/2023 Trash and Debris
04-0566 Box Trailer 06/20/2023 Second Notice
04-0599 Trash/Debris 05/09/2023 Trash and Debris
05-0038 Unregistered Vehicle 08/22/2023 Second Notice
05-0070 Trash/Debris 08/11/2023 Trash and Debris
05-0073 Trash/Debris 08/11/2023 Trash and Debris
05-0134A No Permit - Addition 10/03/2022 Unresolved
05-0134A Unregistered Vehicle 07/19/2023 Second Notice
05-0134A Maintenance 07/19/2023 Second Notice
05-0197 Junk Vehicle 07/22/2023 Second Notice
06-0116 No Permit - Color Change 01/14/2022 Unresolved
06-0184 No Permit - RV Parking 09/23/2022 Unresolved
06-0185 Tent 08/17/2023 First Notice
06-0199 Maintenance 03/03/2021 Unresolved
06-0377 Easement 07/19/2022 Second Notice
06-0420 No Permit - Color Change 03/05/2019 Unresolved
06-0439 Placement 02/09/2023 Second Notice
06-0480 Trash/Debris 08/03/2023 First Notice
06-0528 Deck Screening 01/19/2023 Second Notice
06-0565 No Permit - RV Parking 01/21/2022 Unresolved

06-0711 Stop Work Order 07/07/2023 Under Review



06-0749
06-0749
07-0009
07-0086
08-0010
08-0075
09-0069
09-0204
09-0236
09-0245
09-0246
09-0473
09-0476
09-0477
09-0547
09-0553
09-0656
10-0001
10-0019
10-0032
10-0032
10-0041
10-0041
10-0047
10-0120
10-0172
10-0175
10-0190
10-0205
10-0231
10-0285
10-0285
10-0441
10-0442
10-0472
10-0546
10-0553
10-0563
10-0585
10-0588
10-0640
10-0693
10-0775
10-0783
10-0783
10-1129
10-1163
10-1185
10-1231
11-0201
11-0256
11-0263
11-0309
11-0365
11-0388

Trash/Debris
Maintenance
Trash/Debris
Trash/Debris
Maintenance
Maintenance

Trash Cans

No Permit - Sunroom
Vehicle Parking

Grass

Grass

No Permit - Addition

No Permit - Fence
Trash Cans
Maintenance

Vehicle Parking
Unregistered Vehicle
Trash/Debris

Propane Tank Screening
Unregistered Vehicle
Maintenance

No Permit - Trees Removed
No Permit - Privacy Fence
Maintenance

Placement

Placement

Maintenance
Maintenance
Unregistered Vehicle
Unregistered Vehicle
Unregistered Vehicle
Trash/Debris

Grass

Grass

No Permit - Addition
Trash/Debris
Unregistered Vehicle

No Permit - RV Parking
Grass

Grass

No Permit- Trees Removed
No Permit - RV Parking
Tent

Trash/Debris
Trash/Debris
Maintenance

Stop Work Order

No Permit - Trees Removed
Easement

No Permit - Screened Porch
Box Trailer

Maintenance
Maintenance

Shed Color

No Permit - Fire Pit

09/05/2022
08/10/2023
12/12/2022
07/19/2023
12/12/2022
08/10/2023
05/03/2023
07/13/2023
01/30/2023
08/15/2023
07/25/2023
12/07/2022
06/08/2021
02/15/2023
03/31/2021
07/12/2023
06/05/2020
06/20/2023
08/04/2023
03/09/2023
08/03/2023
06/22/2022
09/05/2022
06/01/2023
06/07/2022
04/12/2022
06/06/2022
10/04/2019
10/18/2021
05/16/2022
01/08/2020
04/22/2022
08/15/2023
08/15/2023
09/27/2021
01/13/2023
02/22/2017
06/21/2023
08/14/2023
08/15/2023
01/29/2021
08/10/2023
02/24/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
07/13/2021
06/16/2023
05/27/2021
10/07/2022
06/08/2022
08/31/2021
02/17/2023
03/13/2023
07/22/2021
06/21/2023

Unresolved
Second Notice
Unresolved
Second Notice
Second Notice
Second Notice
Second Notice
Second Notice
Second Notice
Lawn Notice
Lawn Notice
Second Notice
Unresolved
Second Notice
Unresolved
Second Notice
Unresolved
Trash and Debris
Second Notice
Second Notice
Second Notice
Unresolved
Unresolved
Second Notice
Unresolved
Second Notice
Second Notice
Second Notice
Second Notice
Unresolved
Unresolved
Unresolved
Lawn Notice
Lawn Notice
Unresolved
Trash and Debris
Second Notice
Second Notice
Lawn Notice
Lawn Notice
Unresolved
Second Notice
Second Notice
Trash and Debris
Trash and Debris
Unresolved
Under Review
Unresolved
Unresolved
Second Notice
Unresolved
Second Notice
Second Notice
Unresolved

Second Notice



11-0388
13-0100
13-0100
13-0103
13-0118
13-0132
13-0137
13-0139
13-0199
13-0235
13-0237
14B-0066
14B-0102
14C-0169
14D-0017
14D-0028
14D-0029
15A-0075
17-0009
17-0110
18E-C2-01
18E-1-17

Trash/Debris

No Permit - Storage Structure

No Permit - Shed
Trash/Debris
Trash Cans
Trash Cans
Trash Cans

Trash Cans

No Permit - Outdoor Shower

Vehicle Parking
Trash/Debris

No Permit- Fence
Multiple Boat Trailers
Placement

Multiple Boat Trailers
Maintenance
Attachment to Bulkhead
Unregistered Vehicle
Stop Work Order
Shed Color
Trash/Debris

Oversized Vehicle

06/21/2023
07/13/2022
07/13/2022
02/08/2023
02/15/2023
02/15/2023
02/15/2023
02/15/2023
12/07/2022
03/03/2022
04/07/2021
08/24/2023
08/22/2023
06/26/2023
09/10/2020
08/08/2023
06/24/2022
10/18/2021
03/02/2023
10/06/2022
03/12/2021
08/16/2023

Second Notice
Second Notice
Second Notice
Second Notice
Second Notice
Second Notice
Second Notice
Second Notice
Second Notice
Second Notice
Unresolved

Second Notice
Second Notice
Second Notice
Second Notice
Second Notice
Second Notice
Second Notice
First Notice

Unresolved

Unresolved

Second Notice
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